MICA Screw System
CANNULATED SYSTEM
Conventional Incision MICA Incision
Indication Benefits
Screws
• Minimally Invasive technique
• Reduced surgical time than conventional technique
• Less incision pain than conventional incision
• Minimize the surgical scar
ø3.0 Headless Screw (Full Thread)
Code Description Q’ty
30-CH-020-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_20MM 5
30-CH-022-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_22MM 5
30-CH-024-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_24MM 5
30-CH-026-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STA RIX_26MM 5
30-CH-028-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_28MM 5
30-CH-030-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_30MM 5
30-CH-032-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_32MM 5
30-CH-034-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_34MM 5
30-CH-036-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_36MM 5
30-CH-038-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_38MM 5
30-CH-040-TF 30_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_40MM 5
ø3.5 Headless Screw (Full Thread)
Code Description Q’ty
35-CH-024-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_24MM 5
35-CH-026-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_26MM 5
35-CH-028-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_28MM 5
35-CH-030-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_30MM 5
35-CH-032-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_32MM 5
35-CH-034-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_34MM 5
35-CH-036-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_36MM 5
35-CH-038-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_38MM 5
35-CH-040-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_40MM 5
35-CH-042-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_42MM 5
35-CH-044-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_44MM 5
35-CH-046-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_46MM 5
35-CH-048-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_48MM 5
35-CH-050-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_50MM 5
35-CH-052-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_52MM 5
35-CH-054-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_54MM 5
35-CH-056-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_56MM 5
35-CH-058-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_58MM 5
35-CH-060-TF 35_HEADLESS_CANNULATED_FULL_STARIX_60MM 5
Ø2.0 Non-locking Cortical Screw
Code Description Q’ty
20-SO-010-TA 20_NONLOCKING_CORTICAL_FULL_STARIX_10MM 5
20-SO-012-TA 20_NONLOCKING_CORTICAL_FULL_STARIX_12MM 5
20-SO-014-TA 20_NONLOCKING_CORTICAL_FULL_STARIX_14MM 5
20-SO-016-TA 20_NONLOCKING_CORTICAL_FULL_STARIX_16MM 5
20-SO-018-TA 20_NONLOCKING_CORTICAL_FULL_STARIX_18MM 5
ARIX Cannulated System MICA Screw is a cannulated screw designed for
minimally invasive chevron and akin osteotomy technique.
MICA Screw System provide the forefoot fixation solution including fix-
ation of the chevron osteotomy fragments of the metatarsal to correct
hallux valgus deformity.
Small Incisions (2~3mm)Small Incisions
(2~3mm)
Chevron Osteotomy
JEILMEDICAL CORPORATION   702·703·704·705·706·804·805·807·812·815·1512-ho, 55, Digital-ro 34-gil, Guro-gu, Seoul, 08378, Rep. of Korea
DOMESTIC SALES    T. 82.2.850.3500           INTERNATIONAL SALES    T. 82.2.850.3935           www.jeilmed.co.kr Print Date: 2023-09-00    25-B01(00)
Intruments
DISPENSER
Code Description Q’ty
111-096 DISPENSER ASS’Y 2
GUIDE PIN
111-068-2
111-068-5
Code Description Q’ty
111-068-2 GUIDE PIN(ø1.1) 5
111-068-5 GUIDE PIN(ø1.3) 5
DRILL GUIDE
111-161
111-484
Code Description Q’ty
111-161 DISTAL ULNA DRILL GUIDE 1
111-484 DRILL GUIDE FOR ø1.9 FIXED ø2.4 FIXED 1
DEPTH GAUGE
111-061
111-261
Code Description Q’ty
111-061 DEPTH GAUGE FOR ø2.3 ø3.0 0090 1
111-261 DEPTH GAUGE FOR ø1.5 ø2.0 0040 1
HANDLE
Code Description Q’ty
111-206 SILICONE HANDLE (3 JAW) 1
Code Description Q’ty
111-010 HANDLE FOR DRIVER Ø3.0 BALL 1
DRIVER
113-HF-628
113-HF-629
113-ST-001
Code Description Q’ty
113-HF-628 DRIVER FOR T8 BALL 100MM CANNULATED 2
113-HF-629 DRIVER FOR T10 BALL 100MM CANNULATED 2
113-ST-001 DRIVER FOR T7 BALL 70MM 2
DRILL BIT
112-30-702-H
112-35-715-H
112-20-701
Code Description Q’ty
112-30-702-H DRILL BIT FOR ø3.0 AO CANNULATED 2
112-35-715-H DRILL BIT FOR ø3.5 AO CANNULATED 2
112-20-701 AO DRILL BIT 2